Updated 10/3/2017 BR www.elitescreens.com
 Model
Number
Screen Diag.
& Aspect
Ratio
View
Width (A)

(B)
Top Black
Masking
(B1)
B2
Case
Height
(B3)
Top of Case to
Bottom of
Screen (B4)
Bottom
border
(B5)
C C1 C2 C3
ITE84VW2-E30 84"(4:3) 1707 95 1897 2022 2082 2047 2012 1280 203 1583 118 1701 100 98 148 120 2071
ITE100VW2-E8 100"(4:3) 2032 95 2222 2347 2407 2372 2337 1524 203 1827 118 1945 100 98 148 120 2396
ITE120VW2-E8 120"(4:3) 2438 95 2628 2770 2830 2795 2760 1828 203 2131 118 2249 100 98 148 120 2819
ITE84HW2-E30 84"(16:9) 1860 95 2050 2175 2235 2200 2165 1046 762 1908 118 2026 100 98 148 120 2224
ITE126XW2-E8 126"(16:10) 2714 95 2904 3030 3090 3055 3020 1696 203 1999 118 2117 100 98 148 120 3079
ITE139XW2-E8 139"(16:10) 2994 95 3184 3310 3370 3335 3300 1871 203 2174 118 2292 100 98 148 120 3359
 Model
Number
Screen Diag.
& Aspect